
Total Purse: 5,400,000.00
Total Players:90

Place/Purse % --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---5--- ---6--- ---7--- ---8--- ---9--- ---10---

2015 Wyndham Championship
Sedgefield Country Club

Tie Table Worksheet

1 18.000000% 972,000.00 777,600.00 640,800.00 545,400.00 479,520.00 432,000.00 396,128.57 367,537.50 344,100.00 324,270.00

2 10.800000% 583,200.00 475,200.00 403,200.00 356,400.00 324,000.00 300,150.00 281,185.71 265,612.50 252,300.00 240,570.00

3 6.800000% 367,200.00 313,200.00 280,800.00 259,200.00 243,540.00 230,850.00 220,242.86 210,937.50 202,500.00 194,670.00

4 4.800000% 259,200.00 237,600.00 223,200.00 212,625.00 203,580.00 195,750.00 188,614.29 181,912.50 175,500.00 169,290.00

5 4.000000% 216,000.00 205,200.00 197,100.00 189,675.00 183,060.00 176,850.00 170,871.43 165,037.50 159,300.00 153,630.00

6 3.600000% 194,400.00 187,650.00 180,900.00 174,825.00 169,020.00 163,350.00 157,757.14 152,212.50 146,700.00 141,750.00

7 3.350000% 180,900.00 174,150.00 168,300.00 162,675.00 157,140.00 151,650.00 146,185.71 140,737.50 135,900.00 131,490.00

8 3.100000% 167,400.00 162,000.00 156,600.00 151,200.00 145,800.00 140,400.00 135,000.00 130,275.00 126,000.00 122,040.00

9 2.900000% 156,600.00 151,200.00 145,800.00 140,400.00 135,000.00 129,600.00 124,971.43 120,825.00 117,000.00 113,400.00

10 2.700000% 145,800.00 140,400.00 135,000.00 129,600.00 124,200.00 119,700.00 115,714.29 112,050.00 108,600.00 105,300.00

11 2.500000% 135,000.00 129,600.00 124,200.00 118,800.00 114,480.00 110,700.00 107,228.57 103,950.00 100,800.00 97,740.00

12 2.300000% 124,200.00 118,800.00 113,400.00 109,350.00 105,840.00 102,600.00 99,514.29 96,525.00 93,600.00 90,720.00

13 2.100000% 113,400.00 108,000.00 104,400.00 101,250.00 98,280.00 95,400.00 92,571.43 89,775.00 87,000.00 84,348.00

14 1.900000% 102,600.00 99,900.00 97,200.00 94,500.00 91,800.00 89,100.00 86,400.00 83,700.00 81,120.00 78,624.00

15 1.800000% 97,200.00 94,500.00 91,800.00 89,100.00 86,400.00 83,700.00 81,000.00 78,435.00 75,960.00 73,548.00

16 1.700000% 91,800.00 89,100.00 86,400.00 83,700.00 81,000.00 78,300.00 75,754.29 73,305.00 70,920.00 68,580.00

17 1.600000% 86,400.00 83,700.00 81,000.00 78,300.00 75,600.00 73,080.00 70,662.86 68,310.00 66,000.00 63,720.00

18 1.500000% 81,000.00 78,300.00 75,600.00 72,900.00 70,416.00 68,040.00 65,725.71 63,450.00 61,200.00 59,238.00

19 1.400000% 75,600.00 72,900.00 70,200.00 67,770.00 65,448.00 63,180.00 60,942.86 58,725.00 56,820.00 55,134.00

20 1.300000% 70,200.00 67,500.00 65,160.00 62,910.00 60,696.00 58,500.00 56,314.29 54,472.50 52,860.00 51,408.00

21 1.200000% 64,800.00 62,640.00 60,480.00 58,320.00 56,160.00 54,000.00 52,225.71 50,692.50 49,320.00 48,060.00

22 1.120000% 60,480.00 58,320.00 56,160.00 54,000.00 51,840.00 50,130.00 48,677.14 47,385.00 46,200.00 45,090.00

23 1.040000% 56,160.00 54,000.00 51,840.00 49,680.00 48,060.00 46,710.00 45,514.29 44,415.00 43,380.00 42,390.00

24 .960000% 51,840.00 49,680.00 47,520.00 46,035.00 44,820.00 43,740.00 42,737.14 41,782.50 40,860.00 39,960.00

25 .880000% 47,520.00 45,360.00 44,100.00 43,065.00 42,120.00 41,220.00 40,345.71 39,487.50 38,640.00 37,827.00

26 .800000% 43,200.00 42,390.00 41,580.00 40,770.00 39,960.00 39,150.00 38,340.00 37,530.00 36,750.00 35,991.00

27 .770000% 41,580.00 40,770.00 39,960.00 39,150.00 38,340.00 37,530.00 36,720.00 35,943.75 35,190.00 34,452.00

28 .740000% 39,960.00 39,150.00 38,340.00 37,530.00 36,720.00 35,910.00 35,138.57 34,391.25 33,660.00 32,940.00

29 .710000% 38,340.00 37,530.00 36,720.00 35,910.00 35,100.00 34,335.00 33,595.71 32,872.50 32,160.00 31,482.00

30 .680000% 36,720.00 35,910.00 35,100.00 34,290.00 33,534.00 32,805.00 32,091.43 31,387.50 30,720.00 30,078.00
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31 .650000% 35,100.00 34,290.00 33,480.00 32,737.50 32,022.00 31,320.00 30,625.71 29,970.00 29,340.00 28,728.00

32 .620000% 33,480.00 32,670.00 31,950.00 31,252.50 30,564.00 29,880.00 29,237.14 28,620.00 28,020.00 27,432.00

33 .590000% 31,860.00 31,185.00 30,510.00 29,835.00 29,160.00 28,530.00 27,925.71 27,337.50 26,760.00 26,190.00

34 .565000% 30,510.00 29,835.00 29,160.00 28,485.00 27,864.00 27,270.00 26,691.43 26,122.50 25,560.00 25,002.00

35 .540000% 29,160.00 28,485.00 27,810.00 27,202.50 26,622.00 26,055.00 25,495.71 24,941.25 24,390.00 23,841.00

36 .515000% 27,810.00 27,135.00 26,550.00 25,987.50 25,434.00 24,885.00 24,338.57 23,793.75 23,250.00 22,707.00

37 .490000% 26,460.00 25,920.00 25,380.00 24,840.00 24,300.00 23,760.00 23,220.00 22,680.00 22,140.00 21,600.00

38 .470000% 25,380.00 24,840.00 24,300.00 23,760.00 23,220.00 22,680.00 22,140.00 21,600.00 21,060.00 20,520.00

39 .450000% 24,300.00 23,760.00 23,220.00 22,680.00 22,140.00 21,600.00 21,060.00 20,520.00 19,980.00 19,461.60

40 .430000% 23,220.00 22,680.00 22,140.00 21,600.00 21,060.00 20,520.00 19,980.00 19,440.00 18,924.00 18,435.60

41 .410000% 22,140.00 21,600.00 21,060.00 20,520.00 19,980.00 19,440.00 18,900.00 18,387.00 17,904.00 17,474.40

42 .390000% 21,060.00 20,520.00 19,980.00 19,440.00 18,900.00 18,360.00 17,850.86 17,374.50 16,956.00 16,588.80

43 .370000% 19,980.00 19,440.00 18,900.00 18,360.00 17,820.00 17,316.00 16,848.00 16,443.00 16,092.00 15,778.80

44 .350000% 18,900.00 18,360.00 17,820.00 17,280.00 16,783.20 16,326.00 15,937.71 15,606.00 15,312.00 15,055.20

45 .330000% 17,820.00 17,280.00 16,740.00 16,254.00 15,811.20 15,444.00 15,135.43 14,863.50 14,628.00 14,418.00

46 .310000% 16,740.00 16,200.00 15,732.00 15,309.00 14,968.80 14,688.00 14,441.14 14,229.00 14,040.00 13,878.00

47 .290000% 15,660.00 15,228.00 14,832.00 14,526.00 14,277.60 14,058.00 13,870.29 13,702.50 13,560.00 13,435.20

48 .274000% 14,796.00 14,418.00 14,148.00 13,932.00 13,737.60 13,572.00 13,422.86 13,297.50 13,188.00 13,089.60

49 .260000% 14,040.00 13,824.00 13,644.00 13,473.00 13,327.20 13,194.00 13,083.43 12,987.00 12,900.00 12,819.60

50 .252000% 13,608.00 13,446.00 13,284.00 13,149.00 13,024.80 12,924.00 12,836.57 12,757.50 12,684.00 12,614.40

51 .246000% 13,284.00 13,122.00 12,996.00 12,879.00 12,787.20 12,708.00 12,636.00 12,568.50 12,504.00 12,441.60

52 .240000% 12,960.00 12,852.00 12,744.00 12,663.00 12,592.80 12,528.00 12,466.29 12,406.50 12,348.00 12,290.40

53 .236000% 12,744.00 12,636.00 12,564.00 12,501.00 12,441.60 12,384.00 12,327.43 12,271.50 12,216.00 12,160.80

54 .232000% 12,528.00 12,474.00 12,420.00 12,366.00 12,312.00 12,258.00 12,204.00 12,150.00 12,096.00 12,042.00

55 .230000% 12,420.00 12,366.00 12,312.00 12,258.00 12,204.00 12,150.00 12,096.00 12,042.00 11,988.00 11,934.00

56 .228000% 12,312.00 12,258.00 12,204.00 12,150.00 12,096.00 12,042.00 11,988.00 11,934.00 11,880.00 11,826.00

57 .226000% 12,204.00 12,150.00 12,096.00 12,042.00 11,988.00 11,934.00 11,880.00 11,826.00 11,772.00 11,718.00

58 .224000% 12,096.00 12,042.00 11,988.00 11,934.00 11,880.00 11,826.00 11,772.00 11,718.00 11,664.00 11,610.00

59 .222000% 11,988.00 11,934.00 11,880.00 11,826.00 11,772.00 11,718.00 11,664.00 11,610.00 11,556.00 11,502.00

60 .220000% 11,880.00 11,826.00 11,772.00 11,718.00 11,664.00 11,610.00 11,556.00 11,502.00 11,448.00 11,394.00

Page 2 of 3
Report Generated at 12:25:15 on 08/18/15



Total Purse: 5,400,000.00
Total Players:90

Place/Purse % --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---5--- ---6--- ---7--- ---8--- ---9--- ---10---

2015 Wyndham Championship
Sedgefield Country Club

Tie Table Worksheet

61 .218000% 11,772.00 11,718.00 11,664.00 11,610.00 11,556.00 11,502.00 11,448.00 11,394.00 11,340.00 11,286.00

62 .216000% 11,664.00 11,610.00 11,556.00 11,502.00 11,448.00 11,394.00 11,340.00 11,286.00 11,232.00 11,178.00

63 .214000% 11,556.00 11,502.00 11,448.00 11,394.00 11,340.00 11,286.00 11,232.00 11,178.00 11,124.00 11,070.00

64 .212000% 11,448.00 11,394.00 11,340.00 11,286.00 11,232.00 11,178.00 11,124.00 11,070.00 11,016.00 10,962.00

65 .210000% 11,340.00 11,286.00 11,232.00 11,178.00 11,124.00 11,070.00 11,016.00 10,962.00 10,908.00 10,854.00

66 .208000% 11,232.00 11,178.00 11,124.00 11,070.00 11,016.00 10,962.00 10,908.00 10,854.00 10,800.00 10,746.00

67 .206000% 11,124.00 11,070.00 11,016.00 10,962.00 10,908.00 10,854.00 10,800.00 10,746.00 10,692.00 10,638.00

68 .204000% 11,016.00 10,962.00 10,908.00 10,854.00 10,800.00 10,746.00 10,692.00 10,638.00 10,584.00 10,530.00

69 .202000% 10,908.00 10,854.00 10,800.00 10,746.00 10,692.00 10,638.00 10,584.00 10,530.00 10,476.00 10,422.00

70 .200000% 10,800.00 10,746.00 10,692.00 10,638.00 10,584.00 10,530.00 10,476.00 10,422.00 10,368.00 10,314.00

71 .198000% 10,692.00 10,638.00 10,584.00 10,530.00 10,476.00 10,422.00 10,368.00 10,314.00 10,260.00 10,206.00

72 .196000% 10,584.00 10,530.00 10,476.00 10,422.00 10,368.00 10,314.00 10,260.00 10,206.00 10,152.00 10,098.00

73 .194000% 10,476.00 10,422.00 10,368.00 10,314.00 10,260.00 10,206.00 10,152.00 10,098.00 10,044.00 9,990.00

74 .192000% 10,368.00 10,314.00 10,260.00 10,206.00 10,152.00 10,098.00 10,044.00 9,990.00 9,936.00 9,882.00

75 .190000% 10,260.00 10,206.00 10,152.00 10,098.00 10,044.00 9,990.00 9,936.00 9,882.00 9,828.00 9,774.00

76 .188000% 10,152.00 10,098.00 10,044.00 9,990.00 9,936.00 9,882.00 9,828.00 9,774.00 9,720.00 9,666.00

77 .186000% 10,044.00 9,990.00 9,936.00 9,882.00 9,828.00 9,774.00 9,720.00 9,666.00 9,612.00 9,558.00

78 .184000% 9,936.00 9,882.00 9,828.00 9,774.00 9,720.00 9,666.00 9,612.00 9,558.00 9,504.00 9,450.00

79 .182000% 9,828.00 9,774.00 9,720.00 9,666.00 9,612.00 9,558.00 9,504.00 9,450.00 9,396.00 9,342.00

80 .180000% 9,720.00 9,666.00 9,612.00 9,558.00 9,504.00 9,450.00 9,396.00 9,342.00 9,288.00 9,234.00

81 .178000% 9,612.00 9,558.00 9,504.00 9,450.00 9,396.00 9,342.00 9,288.00 9,234.00 9,180.00 9,126.00

82 .176000% 9,504.00 9,450.00 9,396.00 9,342.00 9,288.00 9,234.00 9,180.00 9,126.00 9,072.00

83 .174000% 9,396.00 9,342.00 9,288.00 9,234.00 9,180.00 9,126.00 9,072.00 9,018.00

84 .172000% 9,288.00 9,234.00 9,180.00 9,126.00 9,072.00 9,018.00 8,964.00

85 .170000% 9,180.00 9,126.00 9,072.00 9,018.00 8,964.00 8,910.00

86 .168000% 9,072.00 9,018.00 8,964.00 8,910.00 8,856.00

87 .166000% 8,964.00 8,910.00 8,856.00 8,802.00

88 .164000% 8,856.00 8,802.00 8,748.00

89 .162000% 8,748.00 8,694.00

90 .160000% 8,640.00
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